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  FOR 2026 13

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
0210     CAPITAL & NON RECURRING               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET   YTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

21010103 HISTORIC DISTRICTS                 

21010103 54300  REP MAINT                       18,579           0      18,579            .00            .00      18,579.00     .0%

21010103 54500  BLDG MAINT                      33,378      10,000      43,378      10,639.17       2,500.00      30,239.04   30.3%

21010103 54500 G0014 BLDG MAINT                 39,765           0      39,765      39,764.83            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL HISTORIC DISTRICTS                   91,722      10,000     101,722      50,404.00       2,500.00      48,818.04   52.0%

     TOTAL CAPITAL & NON RECURRING              91,722      10,000     101,722      50,404.00       2,500.00      48,818.04   52.0%

                           TOTAL EXPENSES       91,722      10,000     101,722      50,404.00       2,500.00      48,818.04

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XcOMhBTnrAJ4oAGm%2BOi9LQNDkyyCZFt%2BjTWbgKCOSPZfrywxhefMufX9ntKrWsSK
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hbUVhsb7StbYQtm%2FjqYB7lo9o7XUFRNOIBF0xcERiUuXmg3Ob7eyReuTKlODC4q9
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUA9Tk7RgHFb6v4nEktb0wfOxyRUEiC%2BqJ6FNvJoV0jb3NJy1IyVu%2F3XgtJ3qYywqulE4MCxucuVgbfhw%2FJc9w%3D%3D
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  FOR 2026 13

                                              ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET   YTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

                              GRAND TOTAL       91,722      10,000     101,722      50,404.00       2,500.00      48,818.04   52.0%

                                       ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Christina Hostetler **                                       


